
Golden, Regina Success Coach 850-845-0706 regina.golden@careersourcechipola.com

Bailey, Christopher Vet Rep 850-633-2752 christopher.bailey@careersourcechipola.com
Long, Niki Success Coach 850-633-2745 niki.long@careersourcechipola.com
McDonald, Ken Customer Service Professional 850-633-2746 ken.mcdonald@careersourcechipola.com
Mull, Natasha Customer Service Professional 850-633-2756 natasha.mull@careersourcechipola.com
Pumphrey, Tammy Success Coach 850-633-2750 tammy.pumphrey@careersourcechipola.com
Rowe, Myra Employee Service Representative II 850-633-2744 myra.rowe@careersourcechipola.com
Simmons, Scott Vet Rep 850-633-2748 scott@careersourcechipola.com
Slayton, Rena Success Coach 850-633-2214 rena.slayton@careersourcechipola.com
White, Michelle Customer Service Professional 850-633-2730 michelle.white@careersourcechipola.com
Williams, Kristie Success Coach 850-633-4113 kristie.williams@careersourcechipola.com

Wood, Debby Director of Programs & Centers 850-633-2757 debby.wood@careersourcechipola.com
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Chipley center – Main Number 850-845-0733

Marianna center – Main Number 850-633-4419


